                                                     TSM4NB65
650V N-Channel Power MOSFET
Document Number: DS_P0000112                                 1                                                          Version: D15
TO-220
ITO-220
 Key Parameter Performance
Parameter Value Unit
VDS 650 V

Block Diagram
N-Channel MOSFET
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
TSM4NB65CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM4NB65CI C0G ITO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM4NB65CH C5G TO-251 75pcs / Tube
TSM4NB65CP ROG TO-252 2.5kpcs / 13” Reel
Note: “G” denotes for Halogen- and Antimony-free as those which
contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br
+ Cl) and <1000ppm antimony compounds
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TC = 25℃ unless otherwise noted)